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NEW VEHICLES ADDED! 



 Check out our newest solutions and vehicle coverage! 
Updated 3.27.2024

										

									

									
									

									
										CLICK HERE TO SEE OUR LATEST VEHICLE COVERAGE     
									

								

							

						

					

				

				
					
						
							
								
									
										



All New TL19 With Takeover



Directed Exclusive! Now offering takeover on 2014-2024 Toyota & Lexus Smart Key vehicles

										

									

									
									

									
										Learn More                                        
									

								

							

						

					

				

				
					
						
							
								
									
										



FORD19 Exclusive



Directed Exclusive! Now covering 2023 Ford Super Duty.
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RF Compatibility Made Easy



 Introducing the new and improved Transmitter Lookup Tool
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Harness the power of Alpha


 Introducing the new and improved Alpha Firmware solutions! 
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VW08 Now offering easier and simpler installs! 

Installation only required in the trunk!
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Now Covering
2023 Honda CR-V Smart Key
Updated Honda9 Coverage
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										Technical Support - In your native language!      
									

								

							

						

					

				

				
					
						
							
								
									
										 

THE WAIT IS OVER! 



Introducing the all new Toyota Key override solution. 
Also available in RSR

										

									

									
									

									
										Learn More                                        
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							Product
4X10/5X10
556UW
9656V
9756V
9856V
AF-RFS2615
AF-RFS2621
AF-RFS2625
AF-RFS5325
AS-RFS1554
AS-RFS2110
AS-RFS3520
AS-RFS7505
CHTHD1
CHTHD2
DB3
DBALL2
DS4+
DSK100
DSS200CH1
DSS200GM1
DSS250CH1
DSS250GM1
GMDLBP
MC501
OBDGMD1
OBDGMD2
PKALL
PKUMUX
PLJX
RFLCHGM
RFLMIT3
SK4FT
THCHC1
THCHC2
THCHC3
THCHD1
THCHD2
THCHD3
THCHN1
THCHN2
THCHN3-REV1
THCHN3-REV3+
THFC1
THFD1
THFOC2
THFOD2
THFON1-DS4+,DS3+-ONLY
THFON2
THGM610C
THGM610D
THGMC1
THGMC2
THGMD1
THGMD2-RSR-ONLY
THGMN1
THGMN2
THGMN3-REV1+
THGMN4
THGMN5
THHOC1
THHOC2
THHOC3
THHOC4
THHOC5
THHOC6
THHON10-TAKOVER
THHON11
THHON1-NO-TAKEOVER
THHON2-NO-TAKEOVER
THHON3
THHON4
THHON5
THHON6
THHON7-TAKEOVER
THHON9-TAKEOVER
THHYN3-DS4+,DS3+-ONLY
THHYN4
THHYN5
THMAC1
THMAN1
THNIN3
THNIN4
THNIN5
THNIN6
THNIN7
THNIN8
THNISS3C
THNISS3D
THSUN1
THSUN2
THTLC12
THTO12C
THTOC3
THTOC4
THTOC5
THTON10
THTON3
THTON3-REV4+
THTON4
THTON5
THTON6
THTON7
THTON8
THTON9
THVWN1
THVWN2
TLTH1
TLTH2
XK01
XK05
XKLOADER2
XKLOADER3
XL202
1101T
1700G1
1701G
1900G
20402
204-5129X
2102T
29402
455JW
455TW
456LW
555CW
555DW
555FW
555L
555LW
555PW
555SW
555XW
556LW
556SW
556U
652T
654T
9153VL
9211PL
9250V
9251PL
9252
AF-601C
AF-602C
AF-RFK5225
AF-RFK623
ARD310
ARD310B
ASD200/ASD600
AS-RFK1700
AS-RFK1710
AS-RFK2300
AS-RFK2315
AS-RFK2800
AUDIDL
AUTOSTARTRS
AUTOSTARTRSS
CANMAX400
CANMAX400DEI
CHALL
CHDL1A
CHDL1A-PK
CHDL1A-PK2
CHDL1B
CHDL1B-PK
CHDL1B-PK2
CHDL2
CHDL2-PK
CHDL3
CHDL3A
CHDL3B
CHDL3-PK
CHDL4
CHDL4-PK
CHDL5
CHDL5-PK2
CHDL6
CHDL6-PK2
CHDL7
CHDL7-PK2
CHRSALL
CHTH2
CHTHX1
CHTHX2
CHWFR
DATATACH1
DATATACH2
DATATACH3
DB-ALL
DDOEMCH1
DLCH
DLPK
DLPKCHG1
DLPKCHG2
DLPKGM
DLPKKICH3
DTIMAZDA
DTPI
DTS8000
DTS8111
DTS8122
DTS8231
DTS8232
DTS8233
DTS8311
DTS8322
FODL
FODL-BP
FODS
GMBP
GMDL1
GMDL2
GMDL3
GMDL4
GMDL5
HODL
HODL2
HODL3
HODL4
JDL
JDL-PK
KIADL
KIBMW
KILRV
KIVW
MB164D
MB164SS
MB166D
MB166SS
MB197D
MB204D
MB204SS
MB211D
MB220D
MB221D
MB221SS
MB906D
MULTIDL
MVSII
NISSDL
OBDTHXGM1
OBDTHXGM2
PKCH1
PKDOCK
PKF
PKF1
PKF2
PKF3
PKFM
PKG3
PKG4
PKG5
PKG6
PKG7
PKG8
PKH1
PKH2
PKH3
PKH34
PKHY1
PKM1
PKM2
PKN
PKN2
PKT
PKT2
PKTX
PKUAVEO
PKUCG2X
PKUCH
PKUCH2
PKUCH2GX
PKUCH2X
PKU-F1
PKU-F2
PKUGM
PKUGM2X
PKU-HY
PKUKIA1
PKU-KIA2
PKU-MIT2
PKUMIT3
PKUNISS
PKU-SUB
PKU-VW
PL435
PLDATA
PLJX-UTI
PLVION
PLXR
PLZAP
RFLCH
RFLFORD80
RFLKIA2
RFLUB
RKE4124
SATDL
SUBDL
SUBDL-PK
TBK-HRN3
TBKII
TBKIII
TBKIV
TBK-LPFLX
TBK-LPPVC
TBK-LPSTD
TBK-LPXPR
TBKV
TBXKEY
TOYDL
VSK100
VWDL
VWDL2
XK02
XK03
XK04
XK06
XK07
XK09
XK510
XK511
XK512
XK517
XK520
XK521
XK530
XK531
XK532
XK810
XKEYCH
XKEYCHGM
XKEYKIA2
XKEYMIT3
XKEYUB
XKLOADER
XKYD2D5P
XL101
XL102
XL201
XSTART
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													Four key technologies integrated into one device
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														Four key technologies integrated into one device
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													T-Harness Remote Start Ready (RSR) Kits provide standalone vehicle engine start support
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									T-Harnesses provide faster and easier installations
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									Range Extender Ready (RXT) Kits provide greater distance coverage

								

							
						

						
							
								
									[image: 3X Lock Start]
									
										3X Lock Start

									

									Remote start vehicle by pressing transmitter lock button three times
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										YouTube Channel
									

								

								
									
										Watch Our 
YouTube Channel
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											SmartStart Activation Instructions
										

									

									
										
											Activate Your 
SmartStart
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										Installation solutions 
with Tech Tips

									

								

							

						

					

				

			

		

		
		
					
						Latest News



		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									NEW VEHICLES ADDED

								

								3/27/2024
							

						

					
	
		

		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									Digital RF comes to the DB3 platform! 

								

								1/15/2024
							

						

					
	
		

		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									New - TL19 firmware

								

								11/14/2023
							

						

					
	
		

		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									New - FORD19 firmware

								

								11/14/2023
							

						

					
	
		

		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									New - Transmitter Lookup Tool

								

								9/13/2023
							

						

					
	
		

		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									Harness the power of Alpha

								

								7/11/2023
							

						

					
	
		

		
			
					
						
							
								
								

								
									VW08 Now offering easier and simpler installs!
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                        2351 J. Lawson Blvd., Orlando, FL 32824 , USA

                        customerfeedback@directed.com
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